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TRIMMING WITHOUT WASH
400

TRIMMING WITH WASH

STYLISH HAIR CUT WITHOUT
WASH 750

STYLISH HAIR CUT WITH

WASH
850

NORMAL WASH
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3 g BEARD
o - TRIMMING 200

HAIR CUT

WITHOUT WASH STYLING BEARD 2

HAIR CUTWITH  5©

Wi CLEAN SHAVE 350

NORMAL WASH 300

KID’S HAIR CUT 500




% HAIR COLOUR
ATHENIAN

PROFESSIONAL

SHOULDER LENGTH MID LENGTH WAIST LENGTH
GLOBAL COLOUR WITH AMONIA 4500 5300 6500
GLOBAL COLOUR WITHOUT AMONIA 5300 6500 7650
ASH /FUNKY COLOUR 6500 8500 12500
HIGHLIGHT PER STREAK 500
ROOT TOUCH UP (1 INCH)
WITH AMONIA 1650
WITHOUT AMONIA 1900
ROOT TOUCH UP (2 INCH)
WITH AMONIA 1800

WITHOUT AMONIA 2100




REBONDING

STRAIGHTENING

SMOOTHENING

KERATIN

STRAIGHT THERAPY

BOTOX

REFORM & TRANSFORMATION

4000

4500
5000
6500

7000

8000

5500

6000

6500

8000

8500

9500

8500

7500

8000

9500

10000

11000



ATHENIAN HAIR SPA & TREATMENT

ROFESSIONATI

BASIC SPA

DETOX HAIR SPA

MOROCCAN SPA

KERATIN SPA

COLOUR TREATMENT

ANTI - DANDRUFF TREATMENT

ANTI - HAIRFALL TREATMENT

1900

1050

2500

3500

2950

1400

3000

4500

4150

3000

2500

2500




SCIENTIFICALLY PREPARED
'PLANT EXTRACT'
0% chemical

Enriched with ‘'white peony' plant
. based skin lightening ingredients,
added in all products to achieve
greater results. Stem cells of Sweet
Iris oallida FLower' added to improve
the skin texture & make it more
healthy and radiant.

W7/

JEANNOT HYDRA BOOST

(Increase The Amount of Hydration 3600
in your Skin Cell, Aims to hydrate

and making the skin tone even and

lighter)

JEANNOT INFINITE YOUTH

(Delay the Signs of Ageing,
Professional  programme  specially 3600
formulated to reeduce the appearance

of deep lines and wrinkles, firm and
brighten the skin)

JEANNOT INSTANT GLOW

(Professional programme formulated 3800
to instantly restore radiance to dull

skin. For a renewed, brighten &
even-tone skin)

JEANNOT BRILLIANCE WHITE

(Get Rid of Dark Spots and 4200
Pigmentation, its formulasnhelp fade

dark spots and marks and protect your

skin againts further damage to give

you radiant, smooth even tone )



ATH;EJ;IIAN MZANICURLE

ROFESSIONAT

&
PEDICURLE

BERRY'S MANICURE 850

BERRY' PEDICURE 1000

ATHENIAN SIGNATURE MANICURE 1000

- ATHENIAN SIGNATURE PEDICURE 2000



BODY TREATMENT & THERAPY

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE

Deep tissue massage is a massage
that's mainly used to target
musculoskeletal issues, such as strains
and sports injuries. It involves applying
sustained pressure using slow, deep
strokes to target the inner layer of your
muscles and connective tissuse.

60 mins 90 mins

3500 4800

HAWAIIAN LOMI LOMI
MASSAGE

Lomi Lomi massage is a type of
massage that uses long Blowing
strokes. It is a popular massage therapy

for relaxation circulation, and stress -

reduction Lomi Lomi massage is often
performed using aromatic oils and
lotions to help further relax the muscles
and tissues. If you're looking for a
massage that will help you relax and
rejuvenate, Lomi Lomi massage is a
great option.

60 mins 90 mins

2950 4250

THAI
MASSAGE THERAPY

If you're looking for a deeply
relaxing and therapeutic massage
look no further than traditional Thai
massage. This unique form of
massage incorporates the gentle
kneading of muscles and soft
tissues and often includes
stretching and yoga-like positions.

= -
=8 60 mins 90 mins

3000 4300

. ASHIATSU BAREFOOT

MASSAGE

Ashiatsu Massage is a bare foot
massage technique in which the
therapist delivers deep, broad
consistent pressure while utilizing
their feet and body weight. It helps
to frees up bundied nerves,
elongates muscles and detoxifies
and improves posture and
decreases pain.

60 mins 90 mins

3700 5550



LUXURIOUS SPA & TREATMENT

HOT POTLI MASSAGE

Hot potli massage is an Ayurvedic therapy where in warm
potli are filled with natural ingredients likes herbal powders,
oils, or certain medical concoctions and then are massaged
all over the body. These warm potli are meant to massage
specific parts of the whole body and induce perspiration

60 mins 90 mins

4000 6000

HOT STONE MASSAGE

A hot stone massage is a type of massage in whice
the massage places smooth, hot stones on your
back. These stones provide heat therapy the
muscles, which can help reducetension and pain. It
can releive pain and tension in your muscles due to
the combination of massage, therapy and heat, it
improves flexibility

60 mins 90 mins

4500 6500




ATHENIAN

PROFESSIONAL

Full Back

Forearms
Full Arms
Bikini

Half Legs

Full Legs
Whole Body

Skin Whitening
Acnhe
Ache Scar Revision

Upper Back

LASER TREATMENT

Per Sitting

6500

4500
6500

5900
5500

8500

30000
8000

4150
3000

4700

Pkg of 6 Sitting

29250

20250
29250

26550
24750

38250

135000
21150

18675
13500

21150
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ATHENIAN

PROFESSIONAL

LASER TREATMENT

Pkg of 6 Sitting |

Wrinkle Removal

Crow's Lines 3000 13500
Forehead Line 4000 18000
Frown Lines Line 3000 13500
Nasolabial Fold 4000 18000
Full Face 13000 58500
Pigmentation 10000 45000
Tattoo Removal (Per Inch) 2000

Freckle Reduction (Each Spot) 400
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= o NAILS EXTENSION

Naturall Gel/Acrylic Extension 2200
French Gel/Acrylic Extension with 2200
White Tip

French Gel Extension with White 2500
Gel/Acrylic
Gel/Acrylic Extension with Gel Polish 3000
Inbuilt Glitter Extension 2500
Inbuilt Mylar Extension 2500
Gel/Acrylic Extension with 200
swarovski (per Finger)

Inbuilt Foil Gel/Acrylic Extension 2500
Inbuilt Shattered Glass Gel/Acrylic 2700
Extension

Nail Jewellery Extension (per finger) 200
Inbuilt Dry Flower Gel Extension 2700

Encapsulated 3D Acrylic Extension 3000




