

HER HAIR CUT

TRIMMING WITHOUT WASH
400

TRIMMING WITH WASH 600









STYLISH HAIR CUT WITHOUT WASH 750

STYLISH HAIR CUT WITH WASH 850

NORMAL WASH





HIS HAIR CUT

HAIR CUT 400 WITHOUT WASH

HAIR CUT WITH 550 WASH

NORMAL WASH 300



KID'S HAIR CUT 500





STYLING BEARD 300

CLEAN SHAVE 350







HAIR COLOUR

SHOULDER LENG	TH MID	LENGTH	WAIST LENGTH

8500

GLOBAL COLOUR WITH AMONIA 4500 5300 6500

GLOBAL COLOUR WITHOUT AMONIA 5300 6500 7650

ASH /FUNKY COLOUR 6500

HIGHLIGHT PER STREAK 500

ROOT TOUCH UP (1 INCH)

WITH AMONIA 1650

WITHOUT AMONIA 1900

ROOT TOUCH UP (2 INCH)

WITH AMONIA 1800

WITHOUT AMONIA 2100





REFORM & TRANSFORMATION

	SHOULDER	MID	WAIST
REBONDING	4000	5500	8500
STRAIGHTENING	4500	6000	7500
SMOOTHENING	5000	6500	8000
KERATIN	6500	8000	9500
STRAIGHT THERAPY	7000	8500	10000
вотох	8000	9500	11000



HAIR SPA & TREATMENT



	SHOULDER	MID	WAIST
BASIC SPA	1050	1400	1900
DETOX HAIR SPA	2500	3000	3500
MOROCCAN SPA	3500	4500	5500
KERATIN SPA	2950	4150	5900
COLOUR TREATMENT		3000	
ANTI - DANDRUFF TREATMEN	IT	2500	
ANTI - HAIRFALL TREATMENT		2500	Ž).





ADVANCE FACIAL TREATMENT



SCIENTIFICALLY PREPARED 'PLANT EXTRACT' 0% chemical

Enriched with 'white peony' plant based skin lightening ingredients, added in all products to achieve greater results. Stem cells of Sweet Iris oallida FLower' added to improve the skin texture & make it more healthy and radiant.



JEANNOT HYDRA BOOST

(Increase The Amount of Hydration in your Skin Cell, Aims to hydrate and making the skin tone even and lighter)

JEANNOT INFINITE YOUTH

(Delay the Signs of Ageing, Professional programme specially formulated to reeduce the appearance of deep lines and wrinkles, firm and brighten the skin) 3600



JEANNOT INSTANT GLOW

(Professional programme formulated 3800 to instantly restore radiance to dull skin. For a renewed, brighten & even-tone skin)

JEANNOT BRILLIANCE WHITE

(Get Rid of Dark Spots and Pigmentation, its formulasnhelp fade dark spots and marks and protect your skin againts further damage to give you radiant, smooth even tone)





MANICURE & PEDICURE

BERRY'S MANICURE 850

BERRY' PEDICURE 1000

1000

2000

ATHENIAN SIGNATURE MANICURE

ATHENIAN SIGNATURE PEDICURE







BODY TREATMENT & THERAPY

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE

Deep tissue massage is a massage that's mainly used to target musculoskeletal issues, such as strains and sports injuries. It involves applying sustained pressure using slow, deep strokes to target the inner layer of your muscles and connective tissuse.

60 mins 90 mins

3500 4800

HAWAIIAN LOMI LOMI MASSAGE

Lomi Lomi massage is a type of massage that uses long Blowing strokes. It is a popular massage therapy for relaxation circulation, and stress reduction Lomi Lomi massage is often performed using aromatic oils and lotions to help further relax the muscles and tissues. If you're looking for a massage that will help you relax and rejuvenate, Lomi Lomi massage is a great option.

60 mins	90 mins		
2950	/250		



THAI MASSAGE THERAPY

If you're looking for a deeply relaxing and therapeutic massage look no further than traditional Thai massage. This unique form of massage incorporates the gentle kneading of muscles and soft tissues and often includes stretching and yoga-like positions.

60 mins 90 mins

3000 4300



ASHIATSU BAREFOOT MASSAGE

Ashiatsu Massage is a bare foot massage technique in which the therapist delivers deep, broad consistent pressure while utilizing their feet and body weight. It helps to frees up bundled nerves, elongates muscles and detoxifies and improves posture and decreases pain.

60 mins 90 mins



LUXURIOUS SPA & TREATMENT



HOT POTLI MASSAGE

Hot potli massage is an Ayurvedic therapy where in warm potli are filled with natural ingredients likes herbal powders, oils, or certain medical concoctions and then are massaged all over the body. These warm potli are meant to massage specific parts of the whole body and induce perspiration

60 mins 90 mins

4000 6000

HOT STONE MASSAGE

A hot stone massage is a type of massage in whice the massage places smooth, hot stones on your back. These stones provide heat therapy the muscles, which can help reducetension and pain. It can releive pain and tension in your muscles due to the combination of massage, therapy and heat, it improves flexibility

60 mins 90 mins





LASER TREATMENT

	2	
	Per Sitting	Pkg of 6 Sitting
Full Back	6500	29250
Forearms	4500	20250
Full Arms	6500	29250
Bikini	5900	26550
Half Legs	5500	24750
Full Legs	8500	38250
Whole Body	30000	135000
Skin Whitening	8000	21150
Acne	4150	18675
Acne Scar Revision	3000	13500
Upper Back	4700	21150



LASER TREATMENT

	Per Sitting	Pkg of 6 Sitting
Wrinkle Removal		
Crow's Lines	3000	13500
Forehead Line	4000	18000
Frown Lines Line	3000	13500
Nasolabial Fold	4000	18000
Full Face	13000	58500
Pigmentation	10000	45000
Tattoo Removal (Per Inch)	20	000
Freckle Reduction (Each Spot)	4	00



NAILS EXTENSION

Naturall Gel/Acrylic Extension		2200
French Gel/Acrylic Extension wi White Tip	th	2200
French Gel Extension with White Gel/Acrylic	ARE	2500
Gel/Acrylic Extension with Gel P	olish	3000
Inbuilt Glitter Extension	/	2500
Inbuilt Mylar Extension		2500
Gel/Acrylic Extension with Swarovski (per Finger)		200
Inbuilt Foil Gel/Acrylic Extension	1	2500
Inbuilt Shattered Glass Gel/Acry Extension	/lic	2700
Nail Jewellery Extension (per fir	nger)	200
Inbuilt Dry Flower Gel Extension		2700
Encapsulated 3D Acrylic Extens	ion	3000





